Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anais Parer - (902824) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
51.26
53.91
54.02
54.34
55.53

59.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
51.26
53.91
54.34
55.53
54.02

59.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

169
145
144
142
133
110

WA Pts

169
145
142
133
144
110

Round

Round

Date

09/07/16
01/11/14
12/01/14
18/10/14
08/06/14
19/10/13

Date

09/07/16
01/11/14
18/10/14
08/06/14
12/01/14
19/10/13

Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Gala

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Gala

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Venue

Guildford

Walton on Thames
Brighton

Guildford
Cranleigh

Guildford

Venue

Guildford

Walton on Thames
Guildford
Cranleigh

Brighton

Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



