Anais Parer - (902824) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.26	169	F	09/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
53.91	145	F	01/11/14	Elmbridge Phoenix Gala	Walton on Thames	Guildford Ct	3
54.02	144	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
54.34	142	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
55.53	133	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
59.20	110	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.26	169	F	09/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
53.91	145	F	01/11/14	Elmbridge Phoenix Gala	Walton on Thames	Guildford Ct	3
54.34	142	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
55.53	133	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
54.02	144	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
59.20	110	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4